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NM-TAOS
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Athlete Name
Appa, Kimberly D
011503KIMDAPPA
Appa, Kimberly D
011503KIMDAPPA
Appa, Kimberly D
011503KIMDAPPA
Appa, Kimberly D
011503KIMDAPPA
Appa, Kimberly D
011503KIMDAPPA
Appa, Kimberly D
011503KIMDAPPA
Brown, Dillon D
080706DILDBROW
Brown, Dillon D
080706DILDBROW
Brown, Dillon D
080706DILDBROW
Brown, Dillon D
080706DILDBROW
Brown, Dillon D
080706DILDBROW
Brown, Dillon D
080706DILDBROW
Chavez, Aricela K
100404ARIKCHAV
Chavez, Aricela K
100404ARIKCHAV
Chavez, Aricela K
100404ARIKCHAV
Chavez, Aricela K
100404ARIKCHAV
Chavez, Aricela K
100404ARIKCHAV
Chavez, Aricela K
100404ARIKCHAV
Chavez, Isla N
111907ISLNCHAV
Chavez, Isla N
111907ISLNCHAV
Chavez, Isla N
111907ISLNCHAV

Event

Female (11-12)
50 Free
Female (11-12)
100 Free
Female (11-12)
50 Back
Female (11-12)
100 Back
Female (11-12)
50 Fly

Female (11-12)
100 IM

Male (9-10)

50 Free

Male (9-10)
100 Free

Male (9-10)

50 Back

Male (9-10)
100 Back

Male (9-10)

50 Fly

Male (9-10)
100 Fly
Female (11-12)
100 Free
Female (11-12)
200 Free
Female (11-12)
50 Back
Female (11-12)
100 Back
Female (11-12)
50 Fly

Female (11-12)
100 Fly
Female (8 & Under)
50 Free
Female (8 & Under)
100 Free
Female (8 & Under)
50 Back

Finals

42.22Y

1:39.78Y

49.95Y

DQ

52.88Y

1:49.03Y

39.98Y

1:26.57Y

46.29Y

1:37.47Y

49.30Y

DQ

1:07.55Y

2:28.00Y

37.20Y

1:19.26Y

36.57Y

1:22.94Y

46.99Y

1:48.47Y

52.97Y

EventAge Date of

Current
12
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12
12
12
12
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12
12
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Swim

11/7/15
11/8/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/8/15

11/8/15
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NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

Chavez, Isla N
111907ISLNCHAV
Chavez, Isla N
111907ISLNCHAV
Chavez, Isla N
111907ISLNCHAV
Duran, Eddie A
081103EDDADURA
Duran, Eddie A
081103EDDADURA
Duran, Eddie A
081103EDDADURA
Duran, Eddie A
081103EDDADURA
Duran, Eddie A
081103EDDADURA
Duran, Eddie A
081103EDDADURA
Flores, Tatiana E
081505TATEFLOR
Flores, Tatiana E
081505TATEFLOR
Flores, Tatiana E
081505TATEFLOR
Flores, Tatiana E
081505TATEFLOR
Goler, Grace M
021004GRAMGOLE
Goler, Grace M
021004GRAMGOLE
Goler, Grace M
021004GRAMGOLE
Goler, Grace M
021004GRAMGOLE
Goler, Grace M
021004GRAMGOLE
Goler, Grace M
021004GRAMGOLE

Hernandez, Nathan A

022303NATAHERN

Hernandez, Nathan A

022303NATAHERN

Hernandez, Nathan A

022303NATAHERN

Female (8 & Under)
100 Back
Female (8 & Under)
50 Fly

Female (8 & Under)
100 IM

Male (11-12)
100 Free

Male (11-12)
200 Free

Male (11-12)
50 Fly

Male (11-12)
100 Fly

Male (11-12)
100 IM

Male (11-12)
200 IM

Female (9-10)
50 Free
Female (9-10)
100 Free
Female (9-10)
50 Back
Female (9-10)
100 Back
Female (11-12)
50 Free
Female (11-12)
100 Free
Female (11-12)
200 Free
Female (11-12)
50 Fly

Female (11-12)
100 IM

Female (11-12)
200 IM

Male (11-12)
100 Free

Male (11-12)
200 Free

Male (11-12)
50 Back

1:45.40Y

53.49Y

1:51.90Y

1:05.75Y

2:21.58Y

32.00Y

1:11.22Y

1:14.93Y

2:45.81Y

53.25Y

NS

NS

2:02.60Y

30.07Y

1:07.84Y

2:25.10Y

33.75Y

1:19.98Y

2:50.35Y

57.80Y

2:08.91Y

30.94Y

11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/8/15
11/7/15

11/8/15



NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

Hernandez, Nathan A
022303NATAHERN
Hernandez, Nathan A
022303NATAHERN
Hernandez, Nathan A
022303NATAHERN
Hernandez, Nathan A
022303NATAHERN
Jozwiak, Jedrek M
112006JEDMJOZW
Jozwiak, Jedrek M
112006JEDMJOZW
Jozwiak, Jedrek M
112006JEDMJOZW
Jozwiak, Jedrek M
112006JEDMJOZW
Jozwiak, Jedrek M
112006JEDMJOZW
Jozwiak, Jedrek M
112006JEDMJOZW
Martinez, Lillian R
030699LILRMART
Martinez, Lillian R
030699LILRMART
Martinez, Lillian R
030699LILRMART
Martinez, Nathaniel M
112301NATMMART
Martinez, Nathaniel M
112301NATMMART
Martinez, Nathaniel M
112301NATMMART
Montoya, Maye M
051605MAYMMONT
Montoya, Maye M
051605MAYMMONT
Montoya, Maye M
051605MAYMMONT
Montoya, Maye M
051605MAYMMONT
Spillar, Trysten L
122006TRYLSPIL
Spillar, Trysten L
122006TRYLSPIL

Male (11-12)

100 Back

Male (11-12)

50 Fly

Male (11-12)

100 Fly

Male (11-12)

200 Fly

Male (8 & Under)
50 Free

Male (8 & Under)
100 Free

Male (8 & Under)
100 Back

Male (8 & Under)
100 Breast

Male (8 & Under)
50 Fly

Male (8 & Under)
100 IM

Female (15 & Over)
50 Free

Female (15 & Over)
200 Free

Female (15 & Over)
100 Back

Male (13-14)

50 Free

Male (13-14)

200 Free

Male (13-14)

100 Breast

Female (9-10)

50 Free

Female (9-10)

100 Free

Female (9-10)

50 Back

Female (9-10)

100 Back

Female (8 & Under)
50 Free

Female (8 & Under)
100 Free

1:09.21Y

28.11Y

1:00.89Y

2:25.48Y

41.64Y

1:34.33Y

1:47.90Y

2:03.31Y

50.96Y

1:48.50Y

38.38Y

DNF

1:48.01Y

30.49Y

2:37.52Y

1:31.79Y

1:07.10Y

2:30.62Y

1:18.62Y

2:47.07Y

57.90Y

2:03.69Y

00O 00 0O 00 0O OO0 00O 00 00 00O 00 00

P R R R R RPRRRPRRRRRRERRRER
O OO0 O W WWWwWwwWwwooo oo o

10

11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/7/15

11/8/15



NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

NM-TAOS

Spillar, Trysten L
122006TRYLSPIL
Spillar, Trysten L
122006TRYLSPIL
Spillar, Trysten L
122006TRYLSPIL
Waggoner, Claudine C
120101CLACWAGG
Waggoner, Claudine C
120101CLACWAGG
Waggoner, Claudine C
120101CLACWAGG
Waggoner, Claudine C
120101CLACWAGG
Waggoner, Claudine C
120101CLACWAGG
Waggoner, Claudine C
120101CLACWAGG
Waggoner, Claudine C
120101CLACWAGG

Female (8 & Under)

50 Back

Female (8 & Under)

100 Back

Female (8 & Under)

50 Fly

Female (13-14)
50 Free
Female (13-14)
100 Free
Female (13-14)
200 Free
Female (13-14)
100 Back
Female (13-14)
100 Breast
Female (13-14)
100 Fly
Female (13-14)
200 IM

57.55Y

DQ

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

11/8/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/8/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/7/15
11/8/15

11/8/15



